
13. - 16. 8. 2015  /  UCI 2.1
Organisateur - Organiser : TTV Sport Group

Bib Last name First Name TimeRank Team GapNatUCI code

Dos Nom Prénom TempsRang Equipe EcartNatN° licence UCI

CLASSEMENT GENERAL - GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

After stage 4Distance - 542,3 Km Average speed - 40,5

16 VAKOC Petr1 13:22:00ETIXX - QUICK STEP 0:00:00CZECZE19920711

21 BARTA Jan2 13:22:05BORA-ARGON 18 0:00:05CZECZE19841207

15 STYBAR Zdenek3 13:22:30ETIXX - QUICK STEP 0:00:30CZECZE19851211

14 SERRY Pieter4 13:22:31ETIXX - QUICK STEP 0:00:31BELBEL19881121

221 CIESLIK Pawel5 13:23:21WHIRLPOOL - AUTHOR 0:01:21POLPOL19860412

91 SCHLEGEL Michal6 13:23:49AWT GREENWAY 0:01:49CZECZE19950531

111 HOEKSTRA Jochem7 13:24:35CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 0:02:35NEDNED19921021

36 SCHUMACHER Stefan8 13:26:27CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 0:04:27GERGER19810721

165 KVASINA Matija9 13:26:35TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 0:04:35CROCRO19811204

1 KÖNIG Leopold10 13:26:35CZECH NATIONAL TEAM 0:04:35CZECZE19871115

212 DE LA PARTE Víctor11 13:26:39TEAM VORARLBERG 0:04:39ESPESP19860622

35 MIHAYLOW Nikolay12 13:26:49CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 0:04:49BULBUL19880408

3 HNÍK Karel13 13:26:54CZECH NATIONAL TEAM 0:04:54CZECZE19910809

191 POMOSHNIKOV Sergey14 13:27:06ITERA-KATUSHA 0:05:06RUSRUS19900717

195 SAMOKHVALOV Anton15 13:27:16ITERA-KATUSHA 0:05:16RUSRUS19861118

226 POLNICKY Jiri16 13:27:17WHIRLPOOL - AUTHOR 0:05:17CZECZE19891216

84 KUSZTOR Peter17 13:27:42AMPLATZ-BMC 0:05:42HUNHUN19841227

161 RABITSCH Stephan18 13:29:42TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 0:07:42AUTAUT19910628

52 FAJT Kristjan19 13:30:04ADRIA MOBIL 0:08:04SLOSLO19820507

113 POUTSMA Stefan20 13:30:10CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 0:08:10NEDNED19910910

74 HALILAJ Redi21 13:30:39AMORE & VITA - SELLE SMP 0:08:39ALBALB19890831

24 SCHILLINGER Andreas22 13:31:12BORA-ARGON 18 0:09:12GERGER19830713

104 EIBEGGER Markus23 13:31:24SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT 0:09:24AUTAUT19841016

132 D´URBANO Marco24 13:31:28GM CYCLING TEAM 0:09:28ITAITA19910815

115 VAN DEN BRAND Twan25 13:32:23CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 0:10:23NEDNED19890122

33 HIRT Jan26 13:33:06CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 0:11:06CZECZE19910121

12 GAVIRIA RENDON Fernando27 13:33:32ETIXX - QUICK STEP 0:11:32COLCOL19940819

64 FRANCZAK Pawel28 13:33:35ACTIVEJET TEAM 0:11:35POLPOL19911007

27 MUHLBERGER Gregor29 13:35:47BORA-ARGON 18 0:13:47AUTAUT19940404

45 POZDNYAKOV Kirill30 13:36:57RUSVELO 0:14:57RUSRUS19890120

222 BUCHACEK Tomas31 13:37:02WHIRLPOOL - AUTHOR 0:15:02CZECZE19780307

67 EZQUERRA MUELA Jesus32 13:37:08ACTIVEJET TEAM 0:15:08ESPESP19901130

152 GMELICH MEIJLING Jarno33 13:37:08METEC - TKH co. cyc. te. p/b Mante 0:15:08NEDNED19890621

164 KRIZEK Matthias34 13:37:10TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 0:15:10AUTAUT19880929

83 KUEN Maximilian35 13:37:11AMPLATZ-BMC 0:15:11AUTAUT19920526

156 KRUL Stef36 13:37:12METEC - TKH co. cyc. te. p/b Mante 0:15:12NEDNED19950715

211 BALDO Nicolas37 13:37:33TEAM VORARLBERG 0:15:33FRAFRA19840610

137 CIUCCI Manuel38 13:37:59GM CYCLING TEAM 0:15:59ITAITA19940514

197 BELYKH Sergey39 13:38:11ITERA-KATUSHA 0:16:11RUSRUS19900304

86 TRATNIK Jan40 13:38:47AMPLATZ-BMC 0:16:47SLOSLO19900223

114 JANSSEN Adriaan41 13:39:00CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 0:17:00NEDNED19951212

173 KÄMNA Lennard42 13:39:02TEAM STÖLTING 0:17:02GERGER19960909

25 SCHORN Daniel43 13:39:31BORA-ARGON 18 0:17:31AUTAUT19881021

61 PODLASKI Michal44 13:41:50ACTIVEJET TEAM 0:19:50POLPOL19880513
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65 GRADEK Kamil45 13:42:19ACTIVEJET TEAM 0:20:19POLPOL19900917

57 ROGINA Radoslav46 13:42:25ADRIA MOBIL 0:20:25CROCRO19790303

223 HUNAL Martin47 13:43:43WHIRLPOOL - AUTHOR 0:21:43CZECZE19890908

123 KOVAC Maros48 13:43:49KEMO DUKLA TRENCIN 0:21:49SVKSVK19770411

166 MARIN Matej49 13:43:52TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 0:21:52SLOSLO19800702

217 WINTER Nicolas50 13:44:04TEAM VORARLBERG 0:22:04SUISUI19890215

155 KOUWENHOVEN Sjoerd51 13:44:05METEC - TKH co. cyc. te. p/b Mante 0:22:05NEDNED19901103

26 THWAITES Scott52 13:44:28BORA-ARGON 18 0:22:28GBRGBR19900212

157 RIESEBEEK Oscar53 13:44:29METEC - TKH co. cyc. te. p/b Mante 0:22:29NEDNED19921223

97 GARCIA CORTINA Ivan54 13:45:12AWT GREENWAY 0:23:12ESPESP19951120

85 PAULUS Dennis55 13:45:18AMPLATZ-BMC 0:23:18AUTAUT19940922

136 CAVASIN Daniele56 13:46:18GM CYCLING TEAM 0:24:18ITAITA19881117

177 POLITT Nils57 13:46:19TEAM STÖLTING 0:24:19GERGER19940306

51 KUMP Marko58 13:46:39ADRIA MOBIL 0:24:39SLOSLO19880909

95 KASPERKIEWICZ Przemysla59 13:47:59AWT GREENWAY 0:25:59POLPOL19940301

56 NOVAK Domen60 13:48:16ADRIA MOBIL 0:26:16SLOSLO19950712

117 BOSMAN Gert-Jan61 13:48:28CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 0:26:28NEDNED19920816

53 ROGLIC Primož62 13:50:08ADRIA MOBIL 0:28:08SLOSLO19891029

32 CERNY Josef63 13:50:52CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 0:28:52CZECZE19930511

216 PAULUS Daniel64 13:50:56TEAM VORARLBERG 0:28:56AUTAUT19930310

34 MATYSIAK Bartlomiej65 13:51:04CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 0:29:04POLPOL19840911

42 BOEV Igor66 13:51:16RUSVELO 0:29:16RUSRUS19891122

81 BAJC Andi67 13:51:47AMPLATZ-BMC 0:29:47SLOSLO19881114

44 OVECHKIN Artem68 13:51:54RUSVELO 0:29:54RUSRUS19860711

144 OLESEN Patrick69 13:52:04LEOPARD DEVELOPMENT TEAM 0:30:04DENDEN19941009

105 MUGERLI Matej70 13:53:15SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT 0:31:15SLOSLO19810617

153 HOLLANDERS Dries71 13:54:41METEC - TKH co. cyc. te. p/b Mante 0:32:41NEDNED19860731

135 RUSCETTA Andrea72 13:55:59GM CYCLING TEAM 0:33:59ITAITA19900117

112 RODENBURG Tim73 13:56:15CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 0:34:15NEDNED19940914

154 HAMELINK Jasper74 13:56:24METEC - TKH co. cyc. te. p/b Mante 0:34:24NEDNED19900112

213 JANORSCHKE Grischa75 13:56:57TEAM VORARLBERG 0:34:57GERGER19870530

37 SZMYD Sylwester76 13:57:29CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 0:35:29POLPOL19780302

224 HOSEK Josef77 13:57:30WHIRLPOOL - AUTHOR 0:35:30CZECZE19911223

204 GADAY OROZCO Lucas78 13:57:30UNIEURO WILIER 0:35:30ARGARG19930220

2 KOUDELA Tomáš79 13:58:10CZECH NATIONAL TEAM 0:36:10CZECZE19920401

172 EARLY James80 13:58:12TEAM STÖLTING 0:36:12NZLNZL19851015

31 BROZYNA Piotr81 13:58:38CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 0:36:38POLPOL19950217

46 RYBAKOV Alexander82 13:58:55RUSVELO 0:36:55RUSRUS19880517

63 BODNAR Lukasz83 13:59:07ACTIVEJET TEAM 0:37:07POLPOL19820510

202 CHINELLO Fabio84 13:59:24UNIEURO WILIER 0:37:24ITAITA19890202

207 PEDRETTI Giovanni85 13:59:57UNIEURO WILIER 0:37:57ITAITA19960509

186 VORRE LOURING Aske86 14:00:09TEAM COLOQUICK 0:38:09DENDEN19930524

62 GONZALES Mario87 14:01:01ACTIVEJET TEAM 0:39:01ESPESP19920606

55 RUMAC Josip88 14:01:18ADRIA MOBIL 0:39:18CROCRO19941026
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23 PFINGSTEN Christoph89 14:01:58BORA-ARGON 18 0:39:58GERGER19871120

76 ZAMPILLI Rino90 14:02:35AMORE & VITA - SELLE SMP 0:40:35ITAITA19840307

13 KEISSE Iljo91 14:03:33ETIXX - QUICK STEP 0:41:33BELBEL19821221

116 VAN RHEE Joey92 14:04:37CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 0:42:37NEDNED19921114

72 MOVCHAN Sergii93 14:07:03AMORE & VITA - SELLE SMP 0:45:03UKRUKR19931029

75 MARTINS Uri94 14:07:07AMORE & VITA - SELLE SMP 0:45:07MEXMEX19900807

107 ISGANDAROV Tural95 14:10:49SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT 0:48:49AZEAZE19920112

146 VANDEN BAK Laurent96 14:12:20LEOPARD DEVELOPMENT TEAM 0:50:20BELBEL19891002

205 GASPARRINI Rino97 14:15:38UNIEURO WILIER 0:53:38ITAITA19920408

214 KUCHER Michael98 14:16:27TEAM VORARLBERG 0:54:27AUTAUT19930326

134 VISCONTI Gianfranco99 14:16:37GM CYCLING TEAM 0:54:37ITAITA19830218

7 PADOUR Frantisek100 14:16:46CZECH NATIONAL TEAM 0:54:46CZECZE19880119

175 GEORGIEV Nako101 14:17:40TEAM STÖLTING 0:55:40BULBUL19950519

127 LAJCHA Juraj102 14:17:52KEMO DUKLA TRENCIN 0:55:52SVKSVK19940206

87 BAJT Dejan103 14:23:36AMPLATZ-BMC 1:01:36SLOSLO19871028

6 HAMPL Petr104 14:24:33CZECH NATIONAL TEAM 1:02:33CZECZE19930209
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